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Bus 37 Hailsham - Langney - Beachlands Go to website

Direction
The Square — High Street

48 stops

Open route schedule

The Square

Marine Avenue

Pebble Road

Bay Avenue

Seaville Drive

St Wilfrid's Church

Val Prinseps Road

Timberlaine Road

Martello Beach Holiday Park

Cannon Camp Site

Old Martello Road

Pacific House

Tanbridge Road

Asda Grounds

Asda

Langney Green

Priory Road South

Martello Inn

The Rising

Hide Hollow Roundabout South

Hide Hollow Roundabout West

Route schedule
The Square — High Street

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 09:00-10:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: The Square

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-386563544
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-386563544
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-386563544


Shopping Centre

Hide Hollow Roundabout West

Crematorium

Priory Road North

Hobney Rise

Crossroads

Pevensey Park Road

Castle View Gardens

Hankham Hall Road

Oaklands

Gallows Lane

Mill View Close

Uplands Farm

Windmill Green

Belle Vue

Milton Street

Hilliers Garden Centre

Primrose Mill Gardens

Saltmarsh Lane

Cuckoo Fields

Coldthorn Lane

The Avenue

Windsor Road

Knights Garden

Gordon Road

Tesco

High Street



Direction
High Street — The Square

54 stops

Open route schedule

High Street

Police Station

Church

Knights Garden

Windsor Road

The Avenue

Coldthorn Lane

Cuckoo Fields

Saltmarsh Lane

Primrose Mill Gardens

Hilliers Garden Centre

Milton Street

Belle Vue

Dallaway Drive

Windmill Green

Uplands Farm

Mill View Close

Gallows Lane roundabout

Oaklands

Hankham Hall Road

Castle View Gardens

Pevensey Park Road

Crossroads

Hobney Rise

Priory Road North

Route schedule
High Street — The Square

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 09:42-11:12

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: High Street

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-386563544


Crematorium

Hide Hollow Roundabout West

Shopping Centre

Hide Hollow Roundabout West

The Rising

Martello Inn

Priory Road South

Langney Green

Asda

Asda Grounds

Tanbridge Road

Pacific House

Old Martello Road

Cannon Camp Site

Martello Beach Holiday Park

Timberlaine Road

Val Prinseps Road

St Wilfrid's Church

Richmond Road

Seaville Drive

Bay Avenue

Pebble Road

Marine Avenue

Camber Drive

Camber Way

The Boulevard

Mountney Drive

Harold Close



The Square

37 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pevensey Bay

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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